
G50 ­ Monday 01/16/2006 ­ ­ 14 ­

Wheels, Pneumatically

item ordercode description quantity
­ SP1451074 FRONT WHEEL 4.00­8 GREY, PNEUMATICALLY, CPL. 1
­ SP1451075 FRONT WHEEL 4.00­8 BLACK, PNEUMATICALLY, CPL. 1
­ SP1451077 FRONT WHEEL 4.00­8 GREY, BREAKDOWN­protected, CPL. 1
­ SP1451078 FRONT WHEEL 4.00­8 BLACK, BREAKDOWN­protected, CPL. 1
1 1451080 HOSE 3.50­/4.00­8 JS87C   G50 1
2 1450981 WHEEL 4.00­8 GREY G50 1
2 1450980 WHEEL 4.00­8 BLACK G50 1
3,4,5,6 1468293 RIM RING, CPL. 1
3 NA SCREW M6x40 5
4 NA SCREW M8 X 35 TORX DIN 7991 4
5 NA RIM RING 8Z IN HI SILBGR STORM 3 1
6 NA RIM RING 8Z AU HI SILBGR STORM 3glanz 1
7 1415171 WHEEL HUB FOR BRAKE 1



G50 ­ Monday 01/16/2006 ­ ­ 15 ­

Wheels, Breakdown­saved

item ordercode description quantity
­ SP1451076 FRONT WHEEL 4.00­8  BREAKDOWN­SAVED, GREY, CPL. 1
1,2,3,4 1468293 RIM RING, CPL. 1
1 NA GROOVED BALL BEARING 6004­2SRSR 5
2 NA BOLT M6X35 DIN912 4
3 NA FRONT WHEEL RIM OUTSIDE 1
4 NA RIM RING 6 TARIFF INSIDE 1
5 1415171 TIRE 4.10/3.50­6 PNUNCTURE­PROOF SOLID, GREY 1
6 1488416 SPACER SLEEVE 1



G50 ­ Monday 01/16/2006 ­ ­ 16 ­

Tire, pneumatically

item ordercode description quantity
­ SP1451479 TIRE 4.10/3.50 6, GREY 1
­ SP1451480 TIRE 4.10/3.50 6, BLACK 1
­ SP1487393 TIRE 4.10/3.50 6, GREY, BREAKDOWN­PROTECTED 1
­ SP1487394 TIRE 4.10/3.50 6, BLACK, BREAKDOWN­PROTECTED 1
1 1417943 GROOVED BALL BEARING 6004­2SRSR 2
2 1451081 HOSE 4.10/3.50 6 1
3 1450982 WHEEL 4.10/3.50­6, GREY
3 1450983 WHEEL 4.10/3.50­6, BLACK 1
4,5,6,7 1468294 RIM RING, CPL. 1
4 NA BOLT M6X35, DIN 912 5
5 NA FRONT WHEEL RIM OUTSIDE 1
6 NA RIM RING 6 TARIFF INSIDE 1
7 NA SPACER SLEEVE 1



G50 ­ Monday 01/16/2006 ­ ­ 17 ­

Tire, puncture­proof solid inlay

item ordercode description quantity
­ SP1451481 REAR WHEEL 4.10/3.50­6PNUNCTURE­PROOF SOLID, GREY, CPL. 1
1 1417943 GROOVED BALL BEARING 6004­2SRSR 2
2,3,4,6 1468294 REAR RIM RING, CPL. 1
2 NA BOLT M6X35 DIN912 5
3 NA FRONT WHEEL RIM OUTSIDE 1
4 NA RIM RING 6 TARIFF INSIDE 1
5 1485380 TIRE 4.10/3.50­6 PNUNCTURE­PROOF SOLID, GREY 1
6 NA SPACER SLEEVE 1




